
Festival of Learning 2020 Expo Participants

Exhibitor Contact Email

MIT Divest Avital Baral abaral@mit.edu 

Teaching + Learning Lab (TLL) Ryan MacDowell rymac@mit.edu

Amphibious Achievement Jacob Phillips jdp99@mit.edu

Institute Discrimination & Harassment Response 
Office (IDHR) Bianca Kaushal bkaushal@mit.edu

LGBTQ+ Services Lauryn McNair lmcnair@mit.edu

OMP: Office of Multicultural Programs Nina DeAgrela tonina@mit.edu

SPXCE: Social Justice Programming & Cross-
Cultural Engagement La-Tarri Canty lcanty@mit.edu

MIT D-Lab: Designing for a More Equitable World Nancy Adams nadamsx@mit.edu

MIT Energy Initiative (MITEI) Rowan Elowe rowane@mit.edu

Institute Community & Equity Office (ICEO) Beatriz Cantada bcantada@mit.edu

Priscilla King Gray (PKG) Center for Public Service Halley Kamerkar kamerkar@mit.edu

Radius: Exploring Ethics at the Center of Science and 
Technology Patricia Weinman weinmann@mit.edu

Effective Altruism Juan Gil jgil@mit.edu

Gordon-MIT Engineering Leadership Program (GEL) Eileen Milligan emillign@mit.edu

MIT Office of Sustainability Nicole Morell nmorell@mit.edu

ESP (Educational Studies Program) ESP email esp@mit.edu

New Engineering Education Transformation (NEET) Rebecca Shepardson bshep@mit.edu

Society of Women Engineers Jeana Choi jeana@mit.edu

Office of Engineering Outreach Programs Reimi Hicks reimi@mit.edu

ESI (Environmental Solutions Initiative) Sarah Meyer smeyers@mit.edu

VR and Innovative Learning Experiences for Urban & 
Diverse Student Populations

Dr. Meredtih 
Thompson meredith@mit.edu

OCW: OpenCourseWare Curt Newton cjnewton@mit.edu

OLL: Open Learning Library Joe Martis jmartis@mit.edu

MITx Dana Doyle ddoyle@mit.edu

Office of Graduate Education, GradDiversity
Maria Cervantes 
Gonzalez GradDiversity@mit.edu

MIT Washington Internship Program Dr. Katherine Hoss hoss@mit.edu

BoSTEM Scholars Academy Fidelia Gaba fideliag@mit.edu

J-WEL Steve Carson scarson@mit.edu


